
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15深川
北一已

秩父別

石狩沼田

恵比島

峠下

幌糠

藤山

大和田

留萠
瀬越

礼受

舎熊

増毛留萠
三泊

臼谷
小平

大椴

鬼鹿

力昼

古丹別

上平

苫前

羽幌

築別

天塩有明

天塩栄

初山別

豊岬
天塩大沢

共成
歌越

天塩金浦

遠別

丸松

更岸

天塩

北川口

振老

幌延

821D

731D

853D
761D

733D

735D

823D

763D

737D

825D

765D

739D

73
0D

76
0D

73
2D

85
2D

82
0D

76
2D

82
2D

73
4D

73
6D

82
4D

73
8D

76
4D

74
0D

82
6D

留萌本線・羽幌線 S61.11 その1 

1



15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 0 1 2深川
北一已

秩父別

石狩沼田

恵比島

峠下

幌糠

藤山

大和田

留萠
瀬越

礼受

舎熊

増毛留萠
三泊

臼谷
小平

大椴

鬼鹿

力昼

古丹別

上平

苫前

羽幌

築別

天塩有明

天塩栄

初山別

豊岬
天塩大沢

共成
歌越

天塩金浦

遠別

丸松

更岸

天塩

北川口

振老

幌延

767D
827D

741D

829D
769D

743D

831D

745D

771D
855D

76
6D

74
2D

76
8D

85
4D

74
4D

77
0D

82
8D

74
6D

77
2D

83
0D

留萌本線・羽幌線 S61.11 その2 

2


